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DADOS DE MERCADO

Data referéncia: 15/12/2023

Operacgodes: Diario

Data

15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023

15/12/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Operagdes: Estoque

Data

15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023
15/12/2023

15/12/2023

Tipo de Ativo
CDB

LAM

LCI

LH

NDF

Opcoes Flexiveis
RDB

SWAP

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

325.244

0

0

44

6.122.350.625

0

0

0

184.433.881

0

0

5.907.881.200

Quantidade de Contratos Volume Financeiro RS

5.687.381

0

3.483

83.769.492.312

0

0

0

23.478.879.406

0

0

174.340.967.741
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